



Results

EVENT NO: 121

	Record	NPC (Relay)	Location	Date
WR	4:20.39	AUS - Australia	London (GBR)	3 SEP 2012
PR	4:20.39	AUS - Australia	London (GBR)	3 SEP 2012

Rank	Lane	NPC / Name	Sport Class	R.T.	50m	100m	Time	Time Behind
1	4	AUS - Australia					4:16.65	WR
		COLE Ellie	S9	0.82	30.09	1:02.92	(1) 1:02.92	
		PATTERSON Lakeisha	S8	0.35	31.35	1:04.96	(1) 2:07.88	
		ELLIOTT Maddison	S8	0.23	31.16	1:05.10	(1) 3:12.98	
2	5	USA - United States of America					4:20.10	3.45 AM
		COAN McKenzie	S7	0.87	33.37	1:09.41	(6) 1:09.41	
		SMITH Elizabeth	S9	0.42	30.97	1:05.30	(5) 2:14.71	
		LONG Jessica	S8	0.13	31.69	1:05.27	(2) 3:19.98	
3	2	CHN - People's Republic of China					4:24.22	7.57 AS
		SONG Lingling	S6	0.89	34.58	1:13.92	(7) 1:13.92	
		CHEN Yi	S10	0.25	29.24	1:02.16	(6) 2:16.08	
		LIN Ping	S9	0.44	29.82	1:04.61	(3) 3:20.69	
4	3	GBR - Great Britain					4:26.95	10.30
		MILLWARD Stephanie	S8	0.82	31.61	1:06.14	(4) 1:06.14	
		MARREN Amy	S9	0.26	30.28	1:04.38	(3) 2:10.52	
		RODGERS Susannah	S7		33.99	1:12.70	(4) 3:23.22	
5	6	CAN - Canada					4:29.40	12.75
		ROXON Katarina	S9	0.69	32.55	1:08.04	(5) 1:08.04	
		BIRD Morgan	S8	0.12	32.11	1:09.96	(7) 2:18.00	
		ROUTLIFFE Tess	S7	0.20	34.34	1:13.08	(5) 3:31.08	
6	7	JPN - Japan					4:48.27	31.62
		IKE Airi	S10	0.71	31.33	1:05.48	(3) 1:05.48	
		MORISHITA Yuki	S9	0.17	31.77	1:09.05	(4) 2:14.53	
		NARITA Mayumi	S5	0.60	40.36	1:25.55	(7) 3:40.08	
7	1	BRA - Brazil					4:56.39	39.74
		RIBEIRO Mariana	S10	0.79	29.79	1:03.11	(2) 1:03.11	
		CRUZ Camille	S9	0.13	31.36	1:05.75	(2) 2:08.86	
		SILVA Joana Maria	S5	0.22	39.00	1:24.06	(6) 3:32.92	
		ALMEIDA Veronica	S7		39.34	1:23.47	(7) 4:56.39	

Legend:

AM Americas record

AS Asian record

PR Paralympic record

R.T. Reaction time

WR World record

The 50m time for SONG Lingling (CHN) is also a Asian Record for that distance.
The 100m time for SONG Lingling (CHN) is also a Asian Record for that distance.